684
CM
WP
ME
HA
AP
LG
EP

BV
WWW.AIRCRAFTSPRUCE.COM Prices Subject to Change Without Notice - Valid as of June 1, 2023.
GRIMES LIGHTING PARTS – LANDING LIGHTS
FAA-PMA REPLACEMENT PARTS
FOR GRIMES LIGHTING
Evolution Aerospace understands the prohibitively high cost of maintaining
Grimes® legacy lighting systems. That’s why they have developed
an extensive, high quality line of alternative parts for your lighting
requirements. From motors to capacitors, from transformers to flash
tubes, they have dozens of cost effective, high quality, FAA Approved
replacement components.
FAA-PMA Approved parts for the most common lighting requirements
OEM Part No. MFG Part
Number Description Part
Number Price
25-0491-1 TR-25-0491-1 Lens 11-15326 $98.75
31-2106-1 TR-31-2106-1 Insulator 11-15327 $133.75
31-4059-1 TR-31-4059-1 Insulator 11-15328 $66.00
31-4851-1 TR-31-4851-1 Lens 11-15329 $329.00
31-4852-1 TR-31-4852-1 Lens 11-15330 $329.00
41-0261-1 TR-41-0261-1 Cam &
Worm Wheel 11-15331 $995.00
55-0069-1 TR-55-0069-1 Motor 11-15332 $800.00
55-0073-11 TR-55-0073-11 Trigger Coil 11-15333 $719.00
55-0073-5 TR-55-0073-5 Trigger Coil 11-15334 $385.00
55-0221-1 TR-55-0221-1 Flash Tube 11-15335 $219.95
55-0257-1 TR-55-0257-1 Battery Pack 11-15336 $1,400.00
55-0295-1 TR-55-0295-1 Contact 11-15337 $66.00
55-0339-101G6C2 TR-55-0339-
101G6C2 Capacitor 11-15338 $325.00
55-0339-151H6F2 TR-55-0339-
151H6F2 Capacitor 11-15339 $520.00
55-0339-321G2C2 TR-55-0339-
321G2C2 Capacitor 11-15340 $347.00
55-0339-421G2D2 TR-55-0339-
421G2D2 Capacitor 11-15341 $330.00
55-0743-641L2D8 TR-55-0743-
641L2D8 Capacitor 11-15342 $700.00
55-0753-1 TR-55-0753-1 Capacitor 11-15343 $121.00
55-0834-641L2D2 TR-55-0834-
641L2D2 Capacitor 11-15344 $408.00
55-0834-751L2E2 TR-55-0834-
751L2E2 Capacitor 11-15345 $520.00
55-2198-1 TR-55-2198-1 Battery Pack 11-15346 $1,386.00
A1233A2 TR-A1233A2 Lens 11-15347 $154.00
A1233A3T TR-A1233A3T Lens 11-15348 $163.75
A1257A TR-A1257A Gasket 11-15349 $45.50
A1280-2 TR-A1280-2 Lens 11-15350 $219.85